
Race 1 14:30

TROT GRADE F & E PREFERRED
1 mile(s) 0 yards Total Purse: 3,271

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €280.00

Sponsored by LE TROT                                (Less 7.5% levy 1 to 4)
1st - €1,079.00 2nd -€539.00 3rd - €441.00 5th - €205.004th - €392.00

Driver

ECLAIR DE LIMON (FR)
2014 - Bay - G - Kinder Jet x Lisa De Touuques

Owner:

Trainer:

Sean Kane (-)

G

Sean Kane

02:05:90

PO(1), PO(5), PO(3), PO(2), PO(3)Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€6,432

02:07:40

€3,348

1

Sean

ELLA DU FOSSE (FR)
2014 - Bay - M - Jasmin De Flore x Joie Du Fosse

Owner:

Trainer:

Patrick Kane Snr (-)

G

Patrick Kane Snr

02:06:50

PO(2), PO(2), PO(5), PO(5), PO(2)Kane (Jnr)

Last Five Lifetime

€20,216

02:07:70

€1,705

2

Patrick

BANDERILLERO PIYA (FR)
2011 - Chestnut - G - Defi D'Aunou x La Cocherie

Owner:

Trainer:

IB Stables & Aidan Hayes (-)

G

Tadhg Murphy

02:02:70

PO(AR), PO(3), PO(6), PO(4), PO(4)Murphy

Last Five Lifetime

€82,369

02:07:10

€1,131

3

Donal

HALLOW WAY ROAD (IRE)
2017 - Chestnut  - Liver - G - Vivaldo Bello x Angie Dangueville

Owner:

Trainer:

Pete Hill (-)

G

Patrick Hill

02:06:70

PO(AR), PO(3), PO(1), PO(1), PO(1)Hill

Last Five Lifetime

€8,890

02:06:90

€5,258

4

Patrick

VALLANZANA (FR)
2009 - Bay - M - Kalahari x Pallanzana

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar Quill (Snr) (-)

G

Finbar Quill (Snr)

02:03:80

CA(3), DU(4), DU(AR), LY(6), LY(4)Murphy (Ap5)

Last Five Lifetime

€68,591

03:25:60

€2,158

5

Eoin

VAILLANT DE GUEHAM (FR)
2009 - Bay - G - Olimede x Graine De Gueham

Owner:

Trainer:

Joe Gannon (-)

G

Joe Gannon

02:00:00

PO(1), PO(1), PO(2), PO(6), PO(6)Roche

Last Five Lifetime

€74,346

02:07:20

€2,734

6

Billy

DESTIN DE LARRE (FR)
2013 - Bay - G - Saxo De Vandel x Last Action

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar Quill (Snr) (-)

G

Seamus Quill

02:05:40

PO(3), PO(3), PO(5), PO(1), PO(2)Quill

Last Five Lifetime

€72,222

02:06:00

€1,945

7

Oisin

CARRE CHIC (FR)
2012 - Bay - G - If Only x Isaoraine

Owner:

Trainer:

Meadowbranch & Redmond (-)

G

William Flanagan

02:05:50

PO(4), PO(2), PO(2), PO(6), PO(7)Richardson

Last Five Lifetime

€60,653

02:06:90

€1,549

8

John

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 2 14:50

PACE GRADE F, E, D, A1 HANDICAP (REDUCED 10YDS)
1 mile(s) 0 yards Total Purse: 933

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €522.00 2nd -€252.00 3rd - €159.00

Driver

WEST END ILLUSION (GB)
2017 - Bay - C - Forelosure (NZ) x Magical Bell

Owner:

Trainer:

Joe Gannon (-)

G

Joe Gannon

02:03:30

PO(4), PO(5), PO(7), PO(7), PO(7)Roche

Last Five Lifetime

€3,080

02:04:30

€0

1

Billy

SHARE A SMILE (14)
2014 - Bay - C - Pro Bono Best x Raise A Smile

Owner:

Trainer:

Timmy Moloney (-)

G

Timmy Moloney

02:03:10

DU(PU), DU(2), DU(2), CA(3), CA(2)Moloney

Last Five Lifetime

€3,590

02:18:20

€610

2

Timmy

EARNIES UMPIRE (14)
2014 - Bay - G - Earned Income x Elizabeth Ann

Owner:

Trainer:

Craig Malone (-)

G

Craig Malone

02:00:60

PO(6), PO(4), PO(5), PO(5), PO(6)Malone

Last Five Lifetime

€6,825

02:03:60

€0

3

Anthony

MEADOWBRANCH ROMAN (13)
2013 - Bay - G - Kikikolt x Meadowbranch Niche

Owner:

Trainer:

John Burns (-)

G

John Burns

01:58:30

PO(8), PO(3), PO(2), PO(2), AN(6)Timlin

Last Five Lifetime

€12,278

02:03:50

€543

4

Darren

NEWTOWN ALANA (IRE)
2016 - Bay - F - Allamerican Captor x Rock Queen

Owner:

Trainer:

Executors Of Late Liam Wallace (-)

G

Wayne Mc Nevin

02:02:10

PO(1), PO(3), PO(3), PO(1), PO(2)Mc Nevin

Last Five Lifetime

€5,006

02:02:60

€1,269

5

Leah

GETMEOUTOFERE (GB)
2017 - Dk Bay - G - Rockwfeller Mentor x Camden Ocean

Owner:

Trainer:

Tadhg O' Reilly (-)

G

Tadhg O' Reilly

02:07:80

PO(7), CA(2), DU(4), DU(1), LY(1)O' Reilly

Last Five Lifetime

€1,628

02:07:80

€1,065

6

Matthew

MEADOWBRANCH DYNASTY (IRE)
2017 - Dark Brown - C - Kikikolt x Churchill Queen

Owner:

Trainer:

Meadowbranch Stables (-)

10 Yds

William Flanagan

02:00:50

PO(2), PO(1), PO(4), PO(6), PO(PU)Richardson

Last Five Lifetime

€7,537

02:03:50

€700

7

John

LLWYNS DELIGHT (GB)
2012 - Bay - G - Share The Delight (USA) x Bon Sian

Owner:

Trainer:

John Manning Jr (-)

50 Yds

John Manning Jr

01:58:50

CA(2), PO(4), PO(1), DU(1), DU(PU)Manning Jr

Last Five Lifetime

€15,912

01:58:50

€1,208

8

John

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 3 15:10

TROT GRADE F, E & D HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 0 yards Total Purse: 2,528

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €280.00

Sponsored by LE TROT                                (Less 7.5% levy 1 to 4)
1st - €1,112.00 2nd -€556.00 3rd - €455.00 4th - €404.00

Driver

CHIPIE DES LANDES (FR)
2012 - Black - M - Kerido Du Donjon x Renate Des Landes

Owner:

Trainer:

Mary Rose Gilligan (-)

G

Sean Kane

02:07:90

PO(3), PO(4), PO(5), PO(5), PO(5)Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€70,797

02:07:90

€1,006

1

Sean

BULIANO (FR) 
2011 - Chestnut  - Liver - G - Nice Love x Please Dalcantara

Owner:

Trainer:

Redmond, Donaghy & Gannon (-)

G

Joe Gannon

02:03:10

PO(5), PO(3), PO(5), PO(5), PO(3)Roche

Last Five Lifetime

€77,696

02:07:00

€1,360

2

Billy

BOYARDO (FR) 
2011 - Chestnut  - Liver - G - Oardo x Polymede

Owner:

Trainer:

Springhill Stud (-)

G

Joe Sheridan

02:05:80

PO(5), PO(4), PO(AR), PO(2), LY(4)Timlin

Last Five Lifetime

€76,347

02:06:30

€1,897

3

Darren

HIPPIE SISU (FR)
2017 - Chestnut - M - Roc Meslois x Balade D'Armour

Owner:

Trainer:

Angelo Hannon/IB Stables (-)

G

Tadhg Murphy

03:16:50

PO(6), (), (), (), ()Murphy

Last Five Lifetime

€7,705

03:16:50

€105

4

Donal

EPILOBE DE BAILLY (FR)
2014 - Black - G - Royal Dream x Nana Du Boisnant

Owner:

Trainer:

Patrick Kane Snr (-)

G

Patrick Kane Snr

02:07:10

PO(3), PO(AR), PO(6), PO(3), PO(3)Kane (Jnr)

Last Five Lifetime

€14,340

02:07:10

€1,278

5

Patrick

FANTASIA RANAISE (FR)
2015 - Bay - M - Quido Du Goutier x Orangeade Lucius

Owner:

Trainer:

Craig Malone (-)

10 Yds

Craig Malone

02:08:30

PO(1), PO(4), PO(6), PO(5), ()Malone

Last Five Lifetime

€24,448

02:08:30

€1,338

6

Anthony

FINA MIX (FR)
2015 - Bay - M - Full Account x Queen Mary Belle

Owner:

Trainer:

Seamus Quill (-)

10 Yds

Finbar Quill (Snr)

03:14:90

PO(3), PO(F), (), (), ()Quill

Last Five Lifetime

€36,725

03:14:90

€465

7

Oisin

BESAME MUCHO (FR)
2011 - Bay - G - Cygnus D'Odyssee x Mille Et Une Nuits

Owner:

Trainer:

Meadowbranch, Collins & Richardson (-)

20 Yds

William Flanagan

02:01:20

PO(3), PO(5), PO(6), AN(4), PO(6)Richardson

Last Five Lifetime

€145,044

02:06:10

€689

8

John

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 4 15:30

TROT GRADE B & A1 HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 0 yards Total Purse: 2,682

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €280.00

Sponsored by LE TROT                                (Less 7.5% levy 1 to 4)
1st - €1,180.00 2nd -€590.00 3rd - €483.00 4th - €429.00

Driver

BINIOU DU BEUVRON (FR)
2011 - Bay - Brown - G - Reve Des Vallees x Planete Julry

Owner:

Trainer:

Meadowbranch & Redmond (-)

G

William Flanagan

02:02:60

PO(2), PO(3), PO(1), PO(2), PO(4)Richardson

Last Five Lifetime

€90,598

02:02:60

€2,637

1

John

CAKINAP (FR)
2012 - Bay - G - Gobernador x Pakina Du Lombart

Owner:

Trainer:

Finbar Quill (Snr) (-)

G

William Flanagan

02:05:30

PO(4), PO(4), PO(8), AN(1), PO(AR)Quill

Last Five Lifetime

€82,201

02:07:50

€1,905

2

Oisin

COMETE DES LANDES (FR)
2012 - Bay - M - New Des Landes x Ouves Du Vivier

Owner:

Trainer:

IB Stables/Thomond O'Mara (-)

15 Yds

Tadhg Murphy

02:04:20

PO(3), PO(2), PO(1), PO(2), PO(1)Murphy

Last Five Lifetime

€15,149

02:04:20

€5,763

3

Donal

DUC D'ARRY (FR)
2013 - Bay - G - Quai Bourbon x Queen D'arry

Owner:

Trainer:

Denis O' Reilly (-)

15 Yds

Denis O'Reilly

02:02:50

PO(2), PO(1), PO(1), PO(1), PO(AR)Kane (Jnr)

Last Five Lifetime

€48,443

02:02:50

€3,601

4

Patrick

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 5 15:50

PACE GRADE G & G1 HANDICAP
1 mile(s) 0 yards Total Purse: 827

No Horse Form

Entry Fee €70.00

(Less 7.5% levy 1 to 3)
1st - €463.00 2nd -€223.00 3rd - €141.00

Driver

SKI FROM THE TOP (IRE)
2019 - Bay - G - See And Ski (USA) x Tip Top Matters (GB)

Owner:

Trainer:

Patrick Kane Snr (-)

G

Patrick Kane Snr

02:59:70

PO(3), (), (), (), ()Kane (Jnr)

Last Five Lifetime

€134

02:59:70

€134

1

Patrick

SPRINGHILL ZEP (IRE)
2018 - Bay - C - Ayr Glory (GB) x Yleen Zes HB (HOL)

Owner:

Trainer:

Joe Sheridan (-)

10 Yds

Joe Sheridan

02:04:40

PO(2), PO(1), PO(4), AN(5), ()Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€1,033

02:04:40

€1,033

2

Sean

ROMANZ (GB)
2016 - Bay - G - Backnthesaddlepan x Ayr Romance

Owner:

Trainer:

Kane & Donaghy (-)

10 Yds

Patrick Kane Snr

02:05:90

LY(3), PO(6), PO(2), (), ()Kane

Last Five Lifetime

€795

02:05:90

€445

3

Mark

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time


